Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.
SERIES RPA CYLINDERSCOMPACT CYLINDERS > PNEUMATIC ACTUATION 2021/09
147
2.13.01
SE
RI
ES

SERIES RPA CYLINDERSCOMPACT CYLINDERS > PNEUMATIC ACTUATION 2021/09
149
2.13.03
SE
RI
ES
 R
PA
 C
YL
IN
DE
RS
Series RPA short-stroke cylinders
Mod. Bore Stroke AF B BG D D2 D3 E E2 E3 EE F KF L P PL RT SW1 T1 TG ZA ZB ZC
RPA20R010A20 20 10 10 9 4 Ø10 Ø20 Ø4.2 24 25 12 M5 29 M5 1 16 13 M3 8 24 19 59 60 74.2
RPA20R010A14 20 10 10 9 4 Ø10 Ø14 Ø4.2 24 25 12 M5 29 M5 1 16 13 M3 8 24 19 59 60 74.2
RPA20R025A14 20 25 10 24 4 Ø10 Ø14 Ø4.2 24 25 12 M5 29 M5 1 31 13 M3 8 39 19 89 90 119.2
RPA30R015A20 30 15 10 7 6 Ø15 Ø20 Ø8.8 34 35 17 M5 39 G1/8 3 23.3 10.1 M4 13 25 28 67 68 87.2
RPA30R030A20 30 30 10 7 6 Ø15 Ø20 Ø8.8 34 35 17 M5 39 G1/8 3 38.3 10.1 M4 13 38 28 95 96 130.2
RPA30R050A20 30 50 10 27 6 Ø15 Ø20 Ø8.8 34 35 17 M5 39 G1/8 3 58.3 10.1 M4 13 58 28 135 136 190.2
+ = add the stroke
++ = add the stroke twice
Products designed for industrial applications.
General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com.